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nancy Walker QuinTeT
7pm │ 19 h

charlie hunTer Trio 
feaT. curTis foWlkes 
and bobby PreviTe
9pm │ 21 h

NAC Fourth Stage │ Quatrième Salle du CNA
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Jean-Michel 
Pilc Trio

7pm │ 19 h

MaTT Wilson 
QuarTeT

9pm │ 21 h

NAC Fourth Stage 
Quatrième Salle du CNA

Charlie HunterMegan Jerome.Together Ensemble
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MTukudzi & 
The black 
sPiriTs
Église unie 
Dominion-Chalmers 
United Church

7pm │ 19 h

Feb 13 fév: Roddy Ellias Septet, Elizabeth 
Shepherd, Esmerine, The Lost Fingers................

Feb 14 fév: Scott Helman,  Jay Malinowski & 
the Deadcoast, Reuben and the Dark, Martha 
Wainwright, The Cohen Project............................

Megan Jerome.Together Ensemble....................
Nancy Walker Quintet.......................................... 
Charlie Hunter Trio...............................................
FET.NAT.................................................................. 
Jean-Michel Pilc Trio.............................................
Matt Wilson Quartet.............................................
Oliver Mtukudzi & the Black Spirits.................... 
Roddy Ellias Septet................................................
Elizabeth Shepherd............................................... 
Esmerine................................................................
The Lost Fingers.................................................... 
Scott Helman.........................................................
Jay Malinowski & the Deadcoast......................... 
Reuben and the Dark........................................... 
Martha Wainwright............................................... 
Leonard Cohen Tribute........................................
Mary Margaret O’Hara, Peggy Lee, Adrian Closs...
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City Hall

DC

NAC/CNA: 53 rue Elgin Street, Ottawa

Église unie Dominion-Chalmers United Church: 
355 rue Cooper Street, Ottawa

$18
$25
$25
$18
$25
$25
$35
$30
$30
$30
$35
$25
$35
$35
$35
$50
$25

$52

$102

TickeTs / billeTs
1-Day PASSES │ PASSEPORTS 1-jour

Single TICKETS │ BILLETS Simples

1 - oTTaWaJazzfesTival.coM/WinTer 
2 - 613-241-2633 3 - 294 rue alberT sT., suiTe 602

Buy TICKETS │ Achetez des BILLETS

NAC shows presented in collaboration with Downtown Rideau BIA



Dominion-Chalmers United Church
Église unie Dominion-Chalmers

ottawajazzfestival.com/winter

roddy ellias 
sePTeT - 
The Music 
of kenny 
Wheeler
6:30pm │ 18 h 30

Friday FEB 13 │Vendredi  le 13 FÉV

elizabeTh 
shePherd
7:30pm │ 19 h 30

esMerine
8:30pm │ 20 h 30

9:30pm │ 21 h 30
The losT fingers

scoTT helMan
Room 17

5:45pm │ 17 h 45

Jay MalinoWski 
& The deadcoasT

Woodside Hall
6:30pm │ 18 h 30

 Mary Margaret  O’Hara   Peggy Lee                 Aidan Closs   
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Saturday FEB 14 │Samedi le 14 FÉV

This Valentine’s Day, experience Small Shows In 
Sacred Spaces throughout Dominion-Chalmers 

United Church. Later that evening, each artist will 
perform in a grand tribute to Canadian legend 
Leonard Cohen in honour of his 80th birthday!

-
Pour la St-Valentin, assistez à Small Shows In 
Sacred Spaces dans l’Église unie Dominion-

Chalmers. Plus tard au cours de la soirée, chaque 
artiste rendra un vibrant hommage à la légende 

canadienne Leonard Cohen pour fêter son 
80e anniversaire!

Dominion-Chalmers United Church
Église unie Dominion-Chalmers

reuben and 
The dark

Room 17
7pm │ 19 h 

MarTha 
WainWrighT

Woodside Hall
8:30pm │ 20 h 30

leonard cohen TribuTe
with Scott Helman, Jay Malinwski & the Deadcoast

Reuben and the Dark, Martha Wainwright
Sanctuary

9:30pm │ 21 h 30
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Sunday FEB 15 │Dimanche le 15 FÉV

Mary MargareT o’hara, 
Peggy lee and aidan closs

7pm │ 19 h

Schedule subject to 
change without notice
Programme sujet à 
modifications sans préavis

Ottawa Jazz Festival │ 294 rue Albert Street, Suite 602, Ottawa, ON, K1P 6E6 │ 613-241-2633 │ Registered Charitable Organization # / Numéro d’enregistrement de bienfaisance: 11907-1637 RR0001
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Dominion-Chalmers United Church

Dominion-Chalmers United Church
Église unie Dominion-Chalmers


